Last Name
Adamczyk
Adams
Aikens
Ambrose
Arrington
Bakunas
Barlow
Bethune
Britt
Bryer
Buffington
Cason
Chapman
Clanton
Colbert
Cordell
Couch
Coursey
Cross
Davis
Dixon
Ferris
Flournoy
Fox
Frazier
Frazier
Frissell
Garrett
Gaston
Haire
Hampton
Hanna
Harvey

Henderson

First Name
Michal

David Lawson
Alfreda Hudson
Jonathan P
Jennifer Ellen
Charles Joel
Carmela Fay
Larry Todd
Monica S.
Zonyia G
Charles Steven
Jack A

Janet R
Andrea H
Marshall W
Cathy Ann
Judy Funderburk
Kathy H

Holly A
Archie
Richard Wayne
Dale H
Terence
Christopher G
Angie D.
Cheryl Ann
David W
Lucinda Ann
Lashanda
Byron James
Perry

Gerald
Annette

Jane E

Years of Service
17 Yrs 3 mths

10 Yrs 1 mths
25 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 11 mths
20 Yrs 0 mths
17 Yrs 7 mths
32 Yrs 11 mths
26 Yrs 2 mths
23 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
18 Yrs 2 mths
28 Yrs 9 mths
37 Yrs 5 mths
26 Yrs 10 mths
19 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
33 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 4 mths
20 Yrs 8 mths
19 Yrs 6 mths
10 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
18 Yrs 6 mths
31 Yrs 5 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
31 Yrs 7 mths
21 Yrs 3 mths
32 Yrs 7 mths
14 Yrs 4 mths
12 Yrs 4 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
32 Yrs 5 mths

March 2023 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia State Finance and Investment Commission

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Public Health
Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Labor

Augusta Technical College

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Community Affairs
Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia State Finance and Investment Commission
Georgia Department of Transportation
Highland Rivers Center Community Service Board
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Forestry Commission

Georgia Department of Defense

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Columbus Technical College

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
03/01/2023

01/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023



Last Name
James
Jasina
Joiner
Jones
Kittles
Lane
Layton
Mack
Major
Manis
Mccarley
Mcgauley
Melvin
Merriweather
Moore
Notoma
Odum
Pridgen
Ray
Reed
Reynolds
Roberts
Ross
Roth
Rountree
Rushton
Scott
Sears
Shaffer
Shannon
Shelby
Smith
Smith

Sorrell

First Name

David Leviticus
Kathy B
Mary K
Kerry
Michael A
Kevin Lanier
Amy J
Wanda E
Tracey Denise
Linda G
Stanley B
Stanley Neal
Joseph R
Shirley D
Paige J

Grace

Sonny L
William S
Charles

John Daniel
Viola

Charles
Thelma M
Brian Alan
Elizabeth
Pamela Cantrell
Jack

Terry A
Robert
Morris

Jean Garcia
Gwendolyn
John Timothy
Richard P

Years of Service
30 Yrs 5 mths

19 Yrs 8 mths
20 Yrs 6 mths
14 Yrs 1 mths
17 Yrs 3 mths
25 Yrs 1 mths
32 Yrs 7 mths
14 Yrs 1 mths
32 Yrs 2 mths
18 Yrs 7 mths
27 Yrs 11 mths
12 Yrs 8 mths
19 Yrs 10 mths
24 Yrs 4 mths
13 Yrs 8 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 6 mths
31 Yrs 2 mths
23 Yrs 1 mths
16 Yrs 2 mths
14 Yrs 11 mths
12 Yrs 8 mths
23 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 3 mths
10 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 3 mths
11 Yrs 11 mths
31 Yrs 0 mths
15 Yrs 9 mths
16 Yrs 1 mths
22 Yrs 9 mths
10 Yrs 2 mths
32 Yrs 10 mths
16 Yrs 1 mths

March 2023 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Community Health

GTA Georgia Technology Authority

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency

Georgia Department of Community Supervision

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

State Personnel Administration

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Georgia Department of Agriculture

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

Secretary of State

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Georgia Department of Corrections

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
03/01/2023

03/01/2023
02/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
01/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
01/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
01/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023



Last Name
Starrett
Strickland
Swingle
Taylor
Tinson
Turner-Seitu
Turpin
Walker
Warwick
White
White
Whittington
Wilkinson
Winkfield
Wood

Word
Worth

First Name
Dennis R

Gary Lynn
Melinda Ann
Eugene

Calvin E
Katrina Renee
Shane M

Lisa A
Elizabeth Anna
Phyllis Michelle
TiaR

Lawrence R
Dameon Edward
Vicki Teres
Diania Lynn
Jennifer H

Derrell Glen

Years of Service
16 Yrs 8 mths

21 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 7 mths
30 Yrs 10 mths
24 Yrs 9 mths
17 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
35 Yrs 0 mths
23 Yrs 2 mths
34 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
14 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 4 mths
18 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 4 mths

March 2023 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections
Savannah Technical College

View Point Health

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation
Secretary of State

Georgia Department of Defense
Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Forestry Commission

Georgia Department of Corrections
GTA Georgia Technology Authority
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
03/01/2023

03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023
03/01/2023



